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626 Phillips Avenue 
Clawson MI  48017 

(248) 655-4411 
 

 
Name 

 
Office 

 
Term expiration 

 
E-mail Address 

 
JESSICA BACK 
  

 
President 

 
December 31, 2016 

 
Jessica.Back@clawson.k12.mi.us  

 

 
ETHAN McCLURE 
 

 
Vice-President 

 
December 31, 2018 

 
Ethan.McClure@clawson.k12.mi.us 

 

 
KEVIN A.TURNER 

 
Secretary 

 
December 31, 2018 

 
Kevin.Turner@clawson.k12.mi.us 

 

 
KEVIN SHERIDAN 
 

 
Treasurer 

 
December 31, 2016 

 
Kevin.Sheridan@clawson.k12.mi.us 

  

 
KIMBERLEY CARLESIMO 
 

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2016 

 
Kimmi.Carlesimo@clawson.k12.mi.us 

 

 
ANDREA HODGES 
 

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2018 

 
Andrea.Hodges@clawson.k12.mi.us 

  

 
THOMAS REED, JR. 
 

 
Trustee 

 
December 31, 2016 

 
Thomas.Reed@clawson.k12.mi.us  
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